101111111111111111111111111111111111111	RECORDATIO	01-24-2000	Patent and Trademark Offic
(Rev. 6-93)	PATE		Patent and Trademark Offic
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate		101250790	uments or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party:		2. Name and address of rec	eiving party:
TOKYO SHIBAURA DENKI KABUSHIKI KAISHA		Name: KABUSHIKI KAIS Internal Address:	
	(OE)	Street Address: 72 Horika	•
	YA E. AC	-01 '	agawa-ken State: Japan
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) at	ttached? NoO	ZIP: 210 SAdditional name(s) & address(es)	attached? No
3. Nature of conveyance:	\		
Assignment	Merger Change of Name		
Other			
Execution Date: April 1, 1984			
4. Application number(s) or patent nu	ımber(s):		
		at all the fall	. Programme
If this document is being filed together with a new application			
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)	
		4,727,395; 4,843,4	124
	Additional num	 nbers attached?	
5. Name and address of party to who		6. Total number of application	ons and patents
concerning document should be mailed:		involved: 2	
Name: FOLEY & LARDNER			
Internal Address: Richard L. Schw			
	t, N.W., Suite 500		
P.O. Box 2569 City: Washington, State: D.C. ZIP:			
City. Washington, State. D.O. Zii .	20007 0000	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.4	1) \$80
		xx Enclosed	
		Authorized to be cha	arged to deposit account
			19-0741
hi/21/2000 DCDATES 00000033 4727395		8. Deposit account number:	15-07-1
01/21/2000 DCOATES 00000033 4727395 01 FC:581 80.00 (DP	8. Deposit account number: (Attach duplicate copy of this account)	
80.00.0		(Attach duplicate copy of this account)	
01 FC:581 80.00 (DO NOT USE	(Attach duplicate copy of this account)	
80.00.0	DO NOT USE	(Attach duplicate copy of this account) THIS SPACE tion is true and correct and any at	s page if paying by deposit
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belithe original document.	DO NOT USE	(Attach duplicate copy of this account) THIS SPACE tion is true and correct and any at	tached copy is a true copy of
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belithe original document. Richard L. Schwaab	DO NOT USE	(Attach duplicate copy of this account) THIS SPACE	tached copy is a true copy of
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belithe original document. Richard L. Schwaab Name of Person Signing	DO NOT USE lief, the foregoing information Augustic Signature	(Attach duplicate copy of this account) THIS SPACE tion is true and correct and any at	tached copy is a true copy of January // , 2000 Date

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT

REEL: 010485 FRAME: 0794

閉鎖登記簿抄本

1. 商 号 東京芝浦電気株式会社-

1. 本 店 川崎市幸区堀川町72番地

1. 商号変更事項 株式会社 東芝

昭和59年4月1日 変更

昭和59年4月2日 登記

上記は昭和59年6月13日閉鎖した商号・資本欄の用紙の抄本である。

平成11年11月8日 横浜地方法務局川崎支局

登記官重山正秋



PATENT REEL: 010485 FRAME: 0795 1. Trade Name:

-Tokyo Shibaura Denki Kabushiki Kaisha

2. Head Office:

72, Horikawa-cho, Saiwai-ku, Kawasaki-shi

3. Content of Change of Trade Name:

Kabushiki Kaisha Toshiba

Changed: April 1, 1984 Registered: April 2, 1984

This is to certify that the above is an extract from the item of the trade name and capital of the commercial register which was closed June 13, 1984.

Dated this 8th day of November, 1999

REQORDED: 01/12/2000

Yokohama Local Legal Affairs Bureau, Kawasaki Office

Registrar: Masaaki Shigeyama (Official Seal)

PATENT REEL: 010485 FRAME: 0796